C
L
M
-D
S
0
8
 L

3.	 Includes LMD125 driver losses
The operating temperature at the case temperature (Tc) point is 0-70 °C.
Order codes
Each of the order codes in the following table denotes an LMH2 module at a particular luminous flux and color temperature in
combination with a particular LMD125 driver.
LMH2
LED
Module
Luminous
Flux (lm)
CCT (K)
Driver
120 V 60 Hz 277 V 60 Hz 230 V 50/60 Hz
850
4000 LMH020-0850-40G9-10100TW LMH020-0850-40G9-30000TW LMH020-0850-40G9-20100TW
3500 LMH020-0850-35G9-10100TW LMH020-0850-35G9-30000TW LMH020-0850-35G9-20100TW
3000 LMH020-0850-30G9-10100TW LMH020-0850-30G9-30000TW LMH020-0850-30G9-20100TW
2700 LMH020-0850-27G9-10100TW LMH020-0850-27G9-30000TW LMH020-0850-27G9-20100TW
1250
4000 LMH020-1250-40G9-10100TW LMH020-1250-40G9-30000TW LMH020-1250-40G9-20100TW
3500 LMH020-1250-35G9-10100TW LMH020-1250-35G9-30000TW LMH020-1250-35G9-20100TW
3000 LMH020-1250-30G9-10100TW LMH020-1250-30G9-30000TW LMH020-1250-30G9-20100TW
2700 LMH020-1250-27G9-10100TW LMH020-1250-27G9-30000TW LMH020-1250-27G9-20100TW
Note: The heat sink is designed to work with all LMH2 lumen levels.
Optional Heat Sink
Order Code
LMH020-HS00-0000-0000001